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                                   TELEPHONE AND EMAIL DIRECTORY 
                                                NZIS COUNCIL MEMBERS 

First 
Name 

Last Name Email Phone STREAM LOCATION 

Michael  Cutfield michaelcu@fcc.co.nz  027 239 0266 Engineering Auckland 

Matthew Ryder mattr@cheal.co.nz  021 608 600 Cadastral Taupo 

Bruce Wallen bruce@dmlsurveys.co.nz  021 630 529 Hydrographic Auckland 

Rachelle Winefield rwinefield@linz.govt.nz  021 143 3215 Measurement Wellington 

Gregory Byrom gmbyrom@gmail.com  

021 155 0434 

Spatial 
Professionals Wellington 

Phillip Cogswell phil@cogswellsurveys.co.nz 
027 453 1335 

Land Dev - 
Urban Design Cambridge 

Guy Panckhurst guy@surveyingthebay.co.nz 021 173 9953 CSNZ Napier 

Mellissa O'Brien Melissa.OBrien@eliotsinclair.co.nz 
027 346 6100 

Young 
Professionals 

Christchurch 

Elaine McAlister emcalister@paradise.net.nz 
027 235 3753 

Women in 
Spatial Wellington 

Christina Hulbe christina.hulbe@otago.ac.nz  021 242 1155  Education Dunedin 

Mark Allan mark.allan@eliotsinclair.co.nz  027 435 1610 PRESIDENT Christchurch 

Rebecca Strang rebecca.strang@surveyors.org.nz 
021 800 279 

VICE 
PRESIDENT 

Auckland 

Daniel Williams daniel.williams@woods.co.nz  027 484 6477 BOARD Auckland 

 

                                                  NZIS BOARD MEMBERS 

First 
Name 

Last Name Email Phone Location 

Mark Allan markallan@surveyors.org.nz 027 435 1610 Christchurch 

Daniel Williams daniel.williams@woods.co.nz 027 484 6477 Auckland 

Simon Jellie simon@e-spatial.co.nz 027 566 5560 Wellington 

Lynda James lyndajames@surveyors.org.nz  027 447 5166 Wellington 

Bruce Anderson bruceanderson@surveyors.org.nz  027 270 572 Wellington 

Andrew Stirling andrewstirling@surveyors.org.nz  021 720 802 Auckland 

Rebecca Strang rebecca.strang@surveyors.org.nz 021 800 279 Auckland 

 
 

                                                NZIS National Office Staff 
First 
Name 

Last Name NZIS Email Phone Role 

Hadyn Smith hadynsmith@surveyors.org.nz  022 108 8928 Chief Executive 

Jan Lawrence janlawrence@surveyors.org.nz  

021 337 738 
Marketing and Communications 
Manager 

Vanessa Delegat vanessa@surveyors.org.nz  027 337 7065 Knowledge Manager 

Tara  Govind tara@surveyors.org.nz 027 346 1937 Event & Administration Manager 

RELATIO
NSHIP  

MANAGER TBA 
TBA 

Relationship Manager 

Carlos Castro carlos@surveyors.org.nz    Accounts 
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